BUSNO 17

Puthoor-Anchery-Chembukavu-Viyyur-Wadakkanchery-Ottupara-

TIME Boarding Point Semester Bus Fare.
Dayscholars Hosteliers

7.20 (Puthoor 8650 1750
7.25 |Elamthuruthy 8200 1650
7.27 |Kuttanaloor 8200 1650
7.31 |Anchery 7700 1550
7.44 |Chembukavu Via 0 0

7.50 |Viyyoor Via 0 0

7.52 |Padukkad 7200 1450
7.54 |Kolazhi 6750 1350
7.55 |Thrioor 6750 1350
7.57 |MG.Kavu 6250 1250
7.59 |[Velapaya Road 6250 1250
8.02 |Athani 5800 1200
8.04 |Poomala Bypass 5800 1200
8.06 |Minaloor 5300 1100
8.08 |Kuranchery 5300 1100
8.10 |Parlikad 4800 1000
8.12 |Wadakkanchery(RS) 4800 1000
8.15 |Wadakkanchery(BS) 4800 1000
8.17 |Ottupara Via 4350 900
8.22 |Nallamkallu 3400 700
8.26 |Mangad 3400 700
8.29 |Nelluvai 2900 600
8.32 |[Erumapetty 2900 600
8.50 |[College 0 0




